City of Abbotsford 2021-2022 Directory

The Council Meeting meets the First Monday of every month at 6:00 p.m.

Mayor Jim Weix

206 E. Pine St



715-255-7419
Ward 1 Alderman: Sarah Diedrich
s.diedrich@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
212 S. 6th Street


     
715-613-4058
Ward 1 Alderman: Lori Huther
l.huther@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
317 N Fifth Street     


715-965-4044
Ward 2 Alderman: Dale Rachu
d.rachu@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
206 W. Linden Street


715-507-0680
Ward 2 Alderman: Jeremiah Zieset

j.zeiset@ci.abbotsford.wi.us






209 N Fifth Street



715-512-0294
Ward 3 Alderman: Kayla Nixdorf
k.nixdorf@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
219 N Second Street


715-613-3227

Ward 3 Alderman: Roger Weideman
r.weideman@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
206 East Cedar Street


715-223-0186
Ward 4 Alderman: Selenia Espino
s.espino@ci.abbotsford.wi.us

210 Sycamore Street



920-397-0755
Ward 4 Alderman: Mason Rachu
m.rachu@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
500 N. 2nd Avenue



715-507-0650
Administrator: Josh Soyk
j.soyk@ci.abbotsford.wi.us


PO Box 589




715-223-3444

Abbotsford, WI  54405



ext 102
Clerk/Treasurer: Erin Clausnitzer
e.clausnitzer@ci.abbotsford.wi.us
PO Box 589




715-223-3444

Abbotsford, WI  54405



ext 101
Chimney Rock Appraisal


348 Mirror Lake Drive


          715-926-3199
Mondovi, WI 54755
Attorney: William Gamoke
PO Box 1178
Marshfield, WI 54449



715-387-1155
